
U
ni

te
d 

St
at

es
 D

is
tr

ic
t C

ou
rt

Fo
r t

he
 N

or
th

er
n 

D
is

tri
ct

 o
f C

al
ifo

rn
ia

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

U
ni

te
d 

St
at

es
 D

is
tr

ic
t C

ou
rt

Fo
r t

he
 N

or
th

er
n 

D
is

tri
ct

 o
f C

al
ifo

rn
ia

UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT

NORTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA

BOARD OF TRUSTEES,

Plaintiff(s),

    v.

PAUL T. BECK,

Defendant(s).
                                                                      /

No. C 10-01492 EDL
       C 10-01493 EDL
       C 10-05539 EDL
       C 10-05540 EDL

ORDER

These matters having been stayed pending other proceedings, and there being no further

reason at this time to maintain the files as open ones for statistical purposes, the Clerk is instructed

to 

submit a JS-6 Form to the Administrative Office.

Nothing contained in this order shall be considered a dismissal or disposition of this action

and, should further proceedings in this litigation become necessary or desirable, any party may

initiate it in the same manner as if this entry had not been entered.

Dated: July 17, 2012
ELIZABETH D LAPORTE
United States District Judge
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